Store #

128
179
373
1438

100454
100683

135
204
411
581
625
6628
670

148
167
369
686
1083
6624
6625

100497

232
338
599
970
1442

100498

100499
101728

134
143
154
312
594
989

102040

271
288
1428
3850

198
243

665
759
1434
156

244

Store Name

Tennessee
Thomasville
Apalachee
Mahan
Pensacola St
Bannerman

Oldsmar
Pinellas
Sarasota
Stadium
North Sarasota
Palm Harbor
Carrollwood
Plaza Royale
Archer Road
Land O Lakes
Newberry I-75
Alachua
Spring Hill
Trinity
North Port
Immokalee
Market Square
Coconut Point
Airport Road
Cape Coral
Berkshire
Forum
Skywalk
Northcutt
Rittenberg
Belle Hall
Summerville
N Charleston
Dorchester
Tanger
Atlantic
Regency
River City
Town Center
Fruit Cove
Mandarin
Fleming
Oakleaf
Palm Coast

Roosevelt

Baileys Crossroads

M T ™ M m m m

m m

Market

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee

Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Gainesville
Gainesville
Tampa
Gainesville
Gainesville
Tampa
Tampa
. Myers/Naples
. Myers/Naples
. Myers/Naples
. Myers/Naples
. Myers/Naples
. Myers/Naples
. Myers/Naples
. Myers/Naples
. Myers/Naples
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

N. Virginia

Address

1444 W. Tennessee St
3491 Thomasville Rd, Unit 2
1583 Apalachee Pkwy
3122 Mahan Dr, Unit 1101
3020 W. Pensacola St, Unit 4
3437 Bannerman Rd, Unit 101

4011 Tampa Rd
2679 Gulf To Bay Blvd, Ste 590
4005 Clark Rd
2543 N Dale Mabry Hwy
8192 Tourist Center Dr
33086 US Hwy 19
13238 N Dale Mabry Hwy

3832 W. Newberry Rd, Ste 1-E
3443 SW Archer Rd, Ste A-2
2087 Collier Pkwy
7770 W Newberry Rd
15652 NW US Hwy 441, Ste A
12916 Cortez Blvd
12464 S.R. 54

5668 Tuscola Blvd
1016 Immokalee Rd
13711 S Tamiami Trail
23050 Via Villagio, Ste 125
6434 Naples Blvd
1631 Del Prado Blvd
7335 Radio Rd
3405 Forum Blvd
13101 Paul J Doherty Pkwy #250

900 Houston Northcutt Blvd
1812 Sam Rittenberg Blvd
612-A Long Point Rd
214 Azalea Square Blvd, Unit A
7800 Rivers Ave
9514 Dorchester Rd, Ste 106
4948 Centre Point Dr, Ste 101

12959 Atlantic Blvd, Ste 103
9301 Atlantic Blvd, Ste 119
15128 Max Leggett Pkwy
4710 Town Center Pkwy
445 State Rd 13 N, Ste 102
10478 San Jose Blvd, Ste 1
1544 CR 220, Ste 4
9620 Applecross Rd, Ste 108
250 Palm Coast Pkwy NE, Ste 214
4403 Roosevelt Blvd, Ste 102

5855 Leesburg Pike

City
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee

Oldsmar
Clearwater
Sarasota
Tampa
University Park
Palm Harbor
Tampa
Gainesville
Gainesville
Land O Lakes
Gainesville
Alachua

Brooksville
Odessa

North Port
Naples
Ft. Myers
Estero
Naples
Cape Coral
Naples
Ft. Myers
Ft. Myers

Mt. Pleasant
Charleston
Mt. Pleasant
Summerville
North Charleston
Charleston
North Charleston

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Fleming Island
Jacksonville
Palm Coast

Jacksonville

Falls Church



453
2643
4733

282

457

794

795
4731
4732

Mt Vernon
Arundel Mills
Hilltop
Leesburg
Ashburn
Herndon
Woodbridge
Gainesville
Noma

N. Virginia
Maryland
N. Virginia
N. Virginia
N. Virginia
N. Virginia
N. Virginia
N. Virginia
Wash D.C

7698 Richmond Hwy
7000 Arundel Mills Circle, Ste FCO6
7869 Heneska Loop
667 Potomac Station Dr

44650 Waxpool Rd, Unit 150
12950 Highland Crossing Dr

12841 Galveston Ct

#101
1275 1st Street NE

Alexandria
Hanover
Alexandria
Leesburg
Ashburn
Herndon
Manassas
Gainesville
Washington



State

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

VA

Zip
32304
32309
32301
32308

32304
32312

34677
33759
34233
33607
34201
34684
33618

32607
32608
34639
32606
32615
34613
33556

34287
34110
33912
33928
34109
33990
34104
33905
33913

29464
29407
29464
29483
29406
29485
29418

32225
32225
32218
32246

32259
32223

32003
32222
32137
32210

22041



VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
DC

22306
21076
22315
20176
20147
20171
20112
20155
20002
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